
NAME OF BIDDER RDS VENDING LLC. 

ADDRESS 220 EAST WASHINGTON STREET 

CITY, STATE, ZIP NORRISTOWN, PA 19401

CONTACT GREG ARBIZ 

TELEPHONE 610 731 0100

FAX 610 731 0014 

E-MAIL GREG.ARBIZ@RDSVENDING.COM 

NJ SAVI DESIGNATION N/A 

PERCENTAGE COMMISSION TO THE 

COUNTY
42.1%

NAME OF VENDING MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM
CANTALOUPE

REIMBURSEMENT PLAN INCLUDED 

CONTRACT AWARD 
CK09MERCER2021-03 VENDING MACHINE SERVICES FOR THE COUNTY OF 

MERCER AND THE MERCER COUNTY COOPERATIVE CONTRACT PURCHASING 

SYSTEM FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (2) YEARS WITH THE OPTION TO EXTEND ONE 
RESOLUTION #: 2023-339

CONTRACT TERM: APRIL 1 2023 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2024

mailto:GREG.ARBIZ@RDSVENDING.COM





